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Men / 51 / SU.A
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Thomas Bell391
Apollo Gymnastics

9.900 10.100 8.90010.800 8.3009.650 57.650
1 1 1 2T 1 3 1 

1 

Anderson Baggs614
Nona Boys

9.550 8.950 8.90010.750 7.5508.950 54.650
4 7 2 2T 5 7 2 

2 

Nathan Piotrowski619
Nona Boys

9.150 9.450 8.35010.500 7.7509.200 54.400
5 4T 3 8 3 5 3 

3 

Kole Armatas389
Apollo Gymnastics

8.100 9.700 8.80010.350 7.7009.450 54.100
7 2 4 5 2 6 4 

4 

Kaes Cloer616
Nona Boys

9.800 8.500 9.00010.050 7.2009.050 53.600
3 9 6 1 4 8 5 

5 

Donovan Sheehan370
Gym USA WG

9.850 9.550 8.8507.350 9.0008.900 53.500
2 3 9 4 6 1 6 

6 

Sergio Mejorado718
Universal

8.200 8.900 8.65010.150 8.0507.800 51.750
6 8 5 6 7 4 7 

7 

Oliver Yazzetti484
EVO Gymnastics

7.550 9.400 8.4508.950 8.8007.200 50.350
8 6 8 7 9 2 8 

8 

Tymur Taran373
Gym USA WG

7.000 9.450 8.3009.050 6.0007.700 47.500
9 4T 7 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Men / 51 / SU.B
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Thiago Tosta720
Universal

9.450 10.700 9.30010.350 9.7009.150 58.650
2 1 2 2 4 1 1 

1 

Alejandro Sanchez368
Gym USA WG

10.300 10.600 8.85010.600 8.0509.950 58.350
1 2 1 8 1 5 2 

2 

Reid Patton604
MGA Gymnastics

9.200 10.400 9.7009.950 8.9008.850 57.000
3* 3 5 1 5 3 3T

3T

Omar Puerta363
Gym USA WG

9.200 9.850 9.00010.300 9.1009.550 57.000
3* 4 3 6T 2 2 3T

3T

Nicholas Chop463
EVO Gymnastics

8.450 8.150 9.20010.250 8.7009.500 54.250
7 10 4 3 3 4 5 

5 

Jaxson Stephens372
Gym USA WG

9.200 9.250 9.0509.500 8.0007.950 52.950
3T 6 8 5 8 6 6 

6 

Joaquin Martinez708
TNT - FL

9.050 8.350 9.1009.800 7.8507.700 51.850
6 9 6 4 9 7 7 

7 

Logan Olsheski385
Angel's Gymnastics

7.100 9.700 9.0009.700 7.0008.000 50.500
9 5 7 6T 7 10 8 

8 

Sean Wingate547
Harbor City

8.050 8.850 8.4508.400 7.8008.700 50.250
8 8 10 10 6 8 9 

9 

Isaac Vinke546
Harbor City

7.000 9.100 8.6008.900 7.2507.550 48.400
10 7 9 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Men / 51 / SU.C
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan Tosta721
Universal

10.800 9.300 9.20010.100 9.85010.200 59.450
1 6 2T 1 1T 2 1T

1T

Andres Ahlstrom601
MGA Gymnastics

10.650 9.900 9.00010.050 10.0509.800 59.450
3 4 4 2 3 1 1T

1T

Austin Dillard348
Gym USA WG

10.700 10.100 8.9509.850 9.2008.950 57.750
2 2 5 3T 5T 3 3 

3 

John Daniels393
Apollo Gymnastics

9.450 10.450 8.95010.600 9.0008.950 57.400
5 1 1 3T 5T 4 4 

4 

Michael Adamick613
Nona Boys

9.750 9.950 8.90010.100 8.15010.200 57.050
4 3 2T 5 1T 6 5 

5 

Paul Barbee526
Harbor City

8.600 9.800 8.8009.200 8.5508.650 53.600
6 5 8 6 8 5 6 

6 

Landon Alarcon268
North Metro

8.400 7.900 8.7509.400 7.8509.300 51.600
7 8 6 7 4 7 7 

7 

Lorenzo Reyes274
North Metro

7.650 7.600 8.6009.350 7.8008.800 49.800
8 9 7 9 7 8 8 

8 

Austin Wern641
Orlando Gymnastics

5.450 8.650 8.6508.750 6.8007.900 46.200
9 7 9 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / 51 / SU.D
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Diego Delmoral466
EVO Gymnastics

10.100 10.450 8.8509.200 8.6008.350 55.550
1 1 3 2 3 2T 1 

1 

Chrstian Diaz968
Universal

8.950 8.600 8.8009.850 8.6009.100 53.900
4 7 1 3T 1 2T 2 

2 

Daniel Jelenka397
Apollo Gymnastics

7.800 9.450 8.4009.500 9.1007.750 52.000
9 2 2 8 6 1 3 

3 

Ethan Diachun702
TNT - FL

8.900 9.200 8.5008.850 7.4008.200 51.050
5 3 5 7 4T 7 4 

4 

Ethan Dunn617
Nona Boys

9.100 7.350 8.9009.050 8.0508.550 51.000
3 9 4 1 2 4 5 

5 

Russell Reed543
Harbor City

8.000 8.800 8.8008.450 7.7008.200 49.950
8 6 7 3T 4T 5T 6 

6 

Evan Tait275
North Metro

8.350 8.850 8.7008.400 7.7007.400 49.400
6 5 8 5T 7 5T 7 

7 

Saxon Hollinsworth634
Nona Boys

8.200 8.350 8.7008.600 6.8506.200 46.900
7 8 6 5T 9 8 8 

8 

Theodore Ludwig969
Lake Murray

9.250 9.100 7.4006.850 6.0007.000 45.600
2 4 9 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Men / 52 / SU.A
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Oliver Kurtz416
Bayside

7.600 9.250 8.6008.950 7.9008.350 50.650
5 1T 2 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Alex Michan-Fernandez490
Gold Coast

8.500 8.900 8.7008.700 6.9007.850 49.550
1T 3 3 2T 3 6 2 

2 

Aiden Donald413
Bayside

7.150 9.250 8.8008.250 7.5508.250 49.250
6 1T 4 1 2 2 3 

3 

Brady Smith482
EVO Gymnastics

7.650 8.650 8.6509.100 7.4507.300 48.800
4 5 1 4 5 3 4 

4 

Daniel Reardon492
Gold Coast

8.500 8.800 8.0008.200 7.3506.950 47.800
1T 4 5 7 6 4 5 

5 

Benjamin Ouzts516
Gym Force

8.150 7.850 8.7007.800 7.2507.500 47.250
3 6 6 2T 4 5 6 

6 

Jayden Jimenez635
Orlando Gymnastics

7.100 5.000 8.6005.650 6.7006.150 39.200
7 8 8 5T 7 7 7 

7 

Renzo Frizza609
Naples Progressive

6.550 6.400 7.4507.200 6.5005.000 39.100
8 7 7 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Men / 52 / SU.B
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Denver Patton603
MGA Gymnastics

7.500 9.200 8.9508.600 7.8508.100 50.200
3 1 2 3 1 3 1 

1 

Jake Rinehart984
Gym Force

7.300 8.350 9.0008.500 8.1507.500 48.800
4 5 3 2 4 1 2 

2 

Jacob Bass485
Gold Coast

7.100 8.900 8.4508.350 7.5007.950 48.250
6 2 4 6 2 4T 3 

3 

Dylan Vargas612
Naples Progressive

7.550 8.850 8.5007.650 7.9007.250 47.700
2 3 7 5 6 2 4T

4T

Daniel Kostine705
TNT - FL

7.150 8.800 8.8008.050 7.5007.400 47.700
5 4 6 4 5 4T 4T

4T

Jacob Smith419
Bayside

8.300 7.250 9.2008.200 7.0006.800 46.750
1 8 5 1 7 8 6 

6 

Samuel Kostine706
TNT - FL

6.500 8.050 8.2008.850 7.5007.550 46.650
7 6 1 7 3 4T 7 

7 

Jaden Gallus610
Naples Progressive

6.250 7.900 7.0007.250 7.3006.050 41.750
8 7 8 8 8 7 8 

8 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: SU2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Universal S5S 172.600 29.200 28.900 30.600 27.300 28.450 28.150
11 1 1 1 1

2 EVO Gymnastics S5S 161.200 26.200 28.500 28.550 26.700 25.150 26.100
22 2 2 3 2

3 TNT - FL S5S 151.650 25.100 26.350 27.500 26.400 23.450 22.850
43 4 3 4 4

4 North Metro S5S 150.800 24.400 24.350 27.150 26.050 25.500 23.350
54 6 4 2 3

5 Bayside S5S 146.650 23.050 25.750 25.400 26.600 23.400 22.450
36 5 5 5 5

6 Gold Coast S5S 145.600 24.100 26.600 25.250 25.150 22.750 21.750
65 3 6 6 6
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: SU2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym USA WG S5L 174.900 30.850 30.550 30.750 27.000 28.450 27.300
11 1 3 1T 1

2 Apollo Gymnastics S5L 170.550 27.450 30.250 31.750 26.650 28.050 26.400
33 2 1 3 2

3 Nona Boys S5L 168.000 29.100 28.350 31.350 26.800 28.450 23.950
22 3 2 1T 4

4 Harbor City S5L 154.750 24.650 27.750 26.550 26.200 25.550 24.050
44 4 4 4 3
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